File No.	RKA/DNCR//
Date of Receiving	6/03/24
File Receiver Name	ANIT BHANJE



CASE COLLECTION FORM

(Version 5.0)

(Version 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

No.	Date of imp	elementation: 9.02	2.2011 Last Rev	VISIOII. SO.		Grade	HOD Engg.			
	Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	Signature			
File	Received By		NA	NA						
Sur	vey	DHPMPC								
Pre	paration	111								
Eng	A - Very Good, Returned to HOD g. unprepared du	rates is not	not done proper properly done,	ly, □ Survey F □ Identificatio	form not prope n is not clearly	☐ Selfie/	Market survey for the Measurement is no own or own ignature not take			
		properly d	one, □ Photo live photo not ta Map not taken, [graphs not on sken. □ Owne	r/ owner repre	esentative si	gnature not take			
Engg. comment &			lefects in the steport preparer the survite steport fects in the survite survi	o collect the m	issing informa	HOIT OIT THE C	n with warning own.			
			GENER/	AL DETAILS						
1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No.	Order or	V15(2023		L767-66	510	2-6			
2.	Type of Service	U.C.	☐ Valuation Report, ☐ Construction cost estimate, ☐ Cost vetting certificate ☐ Other CE Certificates, ☐ TEV Report, ☐ LIE							
3.	Type of custome	er 🗆 B	ank	☐ PSU ☐ Private clie	□ NBFC	☐ Corpora				
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organi Name & Address	zation 57	ATE BAN	K Of I	MDIA,	BUP	VICE PARCE			
5.	Case Allotment (Officer/	Name	Conta	act Number	n.	Email Id			
Fees paying party Details			PAYAI SHAH 7.		7506054753		Payalegn bstake			
6.	Case Type	Ą	Case for Fres	sh Account	☐ Case	for exiting a	account/ customer			
7.	Fees Details	Am	ount of Fees	Advance Ar	mount if any	Fees	will be paid by			
35,		35 000	1+0PC+			☐ Banl	- ~			
8.	Billing Details	33,000	CATE	-		_ Dan	<			

Page 1 of 13

3	Purpose of Valuation	T NOVS 1 R T P (C Value assessment of the Periodic Re-Valuation for For DRT Recovery purpose, □ Ger	ose, 🗆 Capit	al Gains we	aith Tax purpose	
	Assignment	☐ Periodic Re-Valle ☐ For DRT Recovery purport ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Get	neral Value A	1856221116111		
		☐ Partition purpose. ☐ Any other:				
		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Contact	Number	Email Id	_
	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	03217	87902	-	
		BHOTE OREDING	432	T. A	0.5	_
	Account Name	MIS. BHOI				
-	Property Address	@ PCOT NO - 12/2	1,20. 5	HODBO	MDER-VERSO	YA
		ROPP VECKAR P	ETROL	pump,	THANE - 4000	GOI
	W Nucleo	Name			Contact Number	
	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey					
		TEXMEN BELLIC		75.	1787902	
	Preferred time of survey	Date 5/03/2/	1 /	Time	4:00	
The second secon	(Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	 □ Registered Will, □ F □ Conveyance Deed, 2. Map: □ Cizra Map, □ 3. Utility Bills: □ Electriceceipt, □ House Tax 4. Any Other document □ Old Valuation Repo 5. No documents provident 	☐ Allotment Approved M city Bill & pa demand & pa : ☐ CLU, ☐ rt	Letter, □ P lap, □ Site layment rece	ossession Letter Plan eipt, □ Water Bill & pa	yme
San	Documents received from	DEED, CIZK) 0			
-	Special Instructions if any:		H KI	A P		
-						
	l agree t					
	on Valuer firm to distort any vested interest and to beneficustomer Signature:	mentioned above for the prepar y facts and would not try to ir it any individual or organization	aration of Val ofluence any on by any mea	uation Repor member or c ans illegitima	t. I agree that I'll not put official of the firm in the ill	pres.

A hear		DO SER SEE AND ADDRESS OF THE	TWENTER
	FALE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROC (To be filled by Sur	veyor)	PLIANCE CHECKLIST
-		STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/
2	is Case codection Form properly filled by Receiver?		REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X
	is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by	(4	
1	Has men	- Q	
	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or	-	
9	existing case of the Bank?	6	
	The state of the s		
	and sent quotation properly or have taken approval	U_	4
	of the work over email?		
	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/		
	CESA form formality?	Q	
	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
	advance is received? Its document checklist email sent to the customer?	0	
	Contract the contract of the c		I .

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	TO SUBVEYOR
2	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey. For Vacant Plot/ Land. City of the survey of the survey of the survey of the survey of the survey.
	Please do not do the
3.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents. Agriculture or converted to
	Apriculture Piot Land - Cizra Man/ Master (Table 1)
4.	Firstly of converted land from agriculty Zonal/ Site Plan is must to id-
5.	For Vacant Plot/ Land – Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must. Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents.
	wark the Owner/ Area/ Roundaria of the property which needs to get a
	marker pen bet
	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to contact dealers to the survey of the survey.
	know the reason for the live documents then places if any difference is found in the
6.	
	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey. Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area or and area or and area.
7.	
	page 11 The Property clearly by matching the that area during your support
8.	
	Do sample physical or goods
9.	1 110 10 GRADU MICTOLIC
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property. b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative. c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate. d. Take photo of the property with gate.
1	C. Take full and with the property and the property.
1	
1	d. Take photo of the property along with at
1	e. Take multiple photos of incide and abutting road, towards left right and
- 1	d. Take photo of the property with gate. e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property. d. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property. g. Take a short video to cover.
11.	Take Google Map location.
12	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road. Fill each column of support form all its answer.
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits 2 Mineral width and distance of property
13.	Fill each column of a word Name.
14.	Check any defended form diligently in detail and tiet u
15.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly. Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
16	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form. Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
16.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions. In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately apport to the Management & Bank
	money or cash then in a live of the providing misleading information to you as to in the
	money or cash then immediately apport to the Management & Bank.
	and Management & Bank.

1	1			
30	1	SHIPLESTIFE	PHONE RELEASE COMMENT WANTED STREET	_
		The second secon	THE PARTY COMMANDED AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	_
		2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ALLES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	x (1.66)
		Villand and property of the first		T. Carrier
	1	Minimum and told best best	I therefore surrous from formidation of the property.	The same of
		there are appeal breakfiness and	Bright Touring the authors' attribute and mandapast in the survey.	Digital Control
		6 Dec you assemble a re-	The state of the s	10.7
		pain by attached by the and the	elly elitarily by matching his boundaries and area mentioned in	1
		The year talks floors When West	man formal title Flam or Follogic help to stantify the careant	
	- 2	THESE PROFES	The value of the same sails of manify the values	
		SPINASHOUR PROPERTY OF	mangaci with any other property or it is an independent	Face
	78	The area sin manager assumed		
	8	reason from 2000 ng nee?	e people necessarements of the property is case of property	Kar
	2	The way observe resembles from	to the state of th	
	146	Annual Company of the		*
	2.0	The same of the best better count concerns	A wealth send its discussors from the subject property?	-
	12	THE AND STREET, RESPONDED LANCE OF	a mouth and its illustrance from the subject property?	4
	48			12
	Total	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED	and the same of th	Table 1
	192.			3
		control (con-statem principle) and	the property along with abuilting road and lowerds left and	1
	92.	rights of the property?	something read and towards left and	al.
	-	Waste tations multiple photogra	spins of the property from traide-out?	
		you should meanly develo	ipma or the property from inside-out? ipmant and whereabouts and commented on survey	(D)
	98. Ta	form:?	and commented on survey	
		me you amount any defects or a	negativity in the property in terms of location, legality	
20	311	Viginity?	y, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? hs of survey form including survey summary shee	. 0
24		you draw site key plan (local	tion map)?	
	4746	you draw rough site sketch :	plan?	0
22	374204	e you taken self-attended	Stringenster &	(2)
	,43500	uments provided by stamp"?	focuments from owner/ representative and stamp	test D
3	Die	rem of and		7
	die	was small any detects or ne	gativity in the property in terms of location, legal	N.
	mara(p);	nes, marketability, salability	etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	nty.
	engun	red property rates locally ve	of past transactions during market enquiries	and
-	Dist .	take sinesis	ry rigorousty?	
	y's	ou sake signatures of the	owner/ representative on undertaking and su	
			and su	rvey
1	Did you	signed the undertaking?		
-	, - "	Jan Die Bridertaking /		
		For File No.	Victoron	
		1	1 (202) 24) - P(767-C.C	100
		Surveyor Name	V15(2-023-247-PC767-665	0-6
			DHAWAC VANJARI	
	1	Signature	AHALAKI.	
	1	Signature		
	1			
		Date		
	L		5/03/29	
	+			

VACANT LAND SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 5/03/24	Time: 4:00
		GENERAL DETAILS	
	Name of the Surveyor	IRACMAY JAWAHO	
1	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	one was available
	, sicking,	Name	Contact No.
		CARMAN PATEC	9321787902
3	Survey Type	3-Full survey (inside-out with meas	surements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from	n outside & photographs)
4.		☐ Only photographs taken (No mea	asurements)
1	photographs and	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Posse	essee didn't allow to inspect the
5.	photographs taken K.A	property, NPA property so couldr	n't be surveyed completely
	How Property is Identified	☐ From schedule of the properties	mentioned in the deed,
		☐ From name plate displayed on	the property, \square Identified by the
		owner/ owner representative,	Enquired from nearby people,
		☐ Identification of the property co	ould not be done, Survey was
6.	Type of Land	not done	
	JP 5. Edild	□ Vacant Residential Plot, □ Com	
		Plot, □ Agricultural Land, □ Institut	
		☐ Land for Group Housing Society,	☐ Land for Hotel/ Resort,
7.	Property Measurement	☐ Land for Farm House	
	12 Google corth	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample meas	surement only,
8.		☐ No measurement	
٥.	Reason for no measurement	☐ NPA property so didn't go near t	-5 NEC 1700
		☐ Land not demarcated ☐ Very L	
	N. A	possible to measure the entire area	1
9.	A constant of the constant of	☐ Any other Reason:	
5.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset f	
		☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank,	
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose,	☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax
		purpose, Partition purpose, G	General Value Assessment
10.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing	Take Over Loan, ☐ Home
		Improvement Loan, Loan agains	st Property, Construction Loan,
		☐ Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan,	
		CC Limit enhancement, ☐ Cash Ci	
		☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ NA	

Loan Amount

B1407R

	And Sort		-						1
	present Residence Add	tress of	-					and the same of th	
	the Owner/ Purchaser						T.		-
	Property constitution		0	Free Hald	11				
			-1-	Free Hold, (: Lease Hold				
	Adjoining Properti		LO	CATION DE	TAILS			We	st
1	Adjoining Properties Pro	04:12/		North	South		East		
	(Match it with papers with ti compass or Sun direction a	he help o	07	HOR	0.00	P	101	Nal	9
	confirm it with nearby people	nd also	1	Cor	PPPPO	beer V	10:02		_
2.	Property Facing	0)	1	East Facing,	LODD			1 South Fa	acing,
			108	East Facing, I	☐ North Fac	ing, □ W	est racing, -	outh-East f	acing,
			01	North-East Fa	cing, 🗆 Sou	ith-West F	acing, 🗆 30	,u	
-			DI	North-West Fa					
3.	Landmark		MEAR FOUNTAIN HOTEL.						
4.	Ward Name/ No.		-	Mc					
5.	Zone Name			-					
6.	Main Road Name & Width a	and		Name		Width	Di	stance fro	
	distance of the property from	m it						property	
	MITRA- OH	PYAN	OAG	ROAP	30	m		W C	
7.	Approach Road Name & Wi	dth		HOPBUNI	CA G	HOAN	ROAD	- 100	n
8.	Location consideration of the	9	O-W	ithin Main c	ity. With	in Good	Urban dev	eloped A	rea, 🗆
15	Society			developing					
-	:=0								
			Good,	☐ Ordinary,	□ In inter	riors, \Box F	temote area	i, 🗆 Dack	wara,
		[] Ave	rage, Pod	or				
Lo	ocation of the Flat		Par	k Facing, [Pool Fa	cing, 🗆	Road Faci	ng, 🗆 E	ntrance
		" N	orth-F	ast Facing,	☐ Sunliaht	facing			
Ch	aracteristics of the Legality			an develope			loning [Sami Hr	han \square
. 011	aracteristics of the Locality	1						Sellii Oli	Jan, L
		Ru	ıral, 🗆	☐ Backward,	☐ Industri	al, \square Ins	titutional		
Cate	egory of Society/ Locality		High	End, □-Nor	mal, □ Affo	ordable G	Group Hous	ing, 🗆 EV	NS,
			HIG,	□ MIG, □ L	.IG				
Utiliti	ies/ Facilities in the locality		Lifts,	☐ Garden,	☐ Landso	caping, [Swimmin	g Pool, [☐ Gym,
			Club H	House, □ V	Valk Trails,	☐ Kids	play zone,	□ 100%	6 Power
		Bac	kup						
Proxin	nity to civic amenities	Sch	nool	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway	Station	Airport
		500	200	11100	100M		11.10	^ -	
A	1 1	300	CAIC	UKM	700117		1410	- N	24161
Any ne	ew development in			_					
surroun	nding area								
Jurisdic	tion limits	□ N	agar	Nigam, □	Nagar P	anchava	t. 🗆 Gran	n Panch	avat □
7	Mc								
		Nagai	r Palil	ka Parishad	i, ∐ Area	not withi	n any muni	icipal limi	ts
urisdicti	ion Development		A, 🗆	GDA, □ N	IOIDA. 🗆	GNIDA	☐ YEIDA		١.
12.0	40	Revision					,		
7	MC								
*							Pac	re 7 of 13	

	Authority Name	☐ Area not within any development authority limits				
	17 Manicipal Committee	Di Area not within any develop				
	17 Municipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SDMC, □ EDMC, □ Ghaziabad Municipal				
		Corporation, Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, Faridation				
		Municipal Corporation, Kolkata Municipal Corporation,				
		☐ Dehradun Municipal Corporation, ☐ Area not within any				
		municipal limits, Any other Municipal Corporation/ Municipality:				
1,	Land Area	PHYSICAL DETAILS				
	contraction	As per Title deed As per Map As per site				
		12/1-600059:m 12/4-600059:m 12/1-641976				
2.		12/1-6000591M 12/1-6000591M 12/1-64197				
6.	Any conversion to the land use	20-1690059·n 20-1690059·m 20-167075				
3.	Land Type	IV.H. CHMP.				
	1	☐ Solid, ☐ Rocky, ☐ Marsh Land, ☐ Reclaimed Land, ☐ Water				
1.	Shape of the Land	logged, L Land locked				
		☐ Square, ☐ Rectangular ☐ Transzium ☐ Triangular				
C. Carrier Land		- Indpozolu, Hitegular Couldn't confirm since not be and a				
	Level of Land					
	Frontage to depth ratio	☐ On road level, ☐ Below road level, ☐ Above road level, ☐ NA				
	Are Boundaries matched	The state of the s				
	Is Independent access available	1. 19.10				
	to the property?	Clear independent access is available, Access available in sharing of other adjoining				
	property:	sharing of other adjoining property Table				
		sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available, Access is closed due to dispute				
	Is property clearly demarcated	to diosed due to dispute				
-	with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☑ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries				
	is the property merged or					
-	colluded with any other property	M. A				
1	Property currently possessed by					
-	,	Vacant Open land. Lessee Linder Caret				
		— Social to be Surveyed, ☐ Property was locked ☐ Bank and a locked				
1	Gardonil	☐ Court sealed				
+	Garden/ Landscaping	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Beautiful, ☐ Ordinary				
	Boundary Wall (Only for individual					
	property)	Height: 15" Width: 1' Finish: 0.064 is				
16	Buard Room	Pres DNo DArrow Finish: Rubbi e				
W	/ater arrangements	1193000				
	ower connection	☐ Jet pump, ☐ Submersible, ☐ Jal hoard supply				
	Swer connection	□ No power line available within 5 kms radius □				
C	Irront activity	The available				
Lai	irrent activity carried out on the	☐ Vacant, ☐ Farming, ☐ Animal husbandry				
		J. F. Ammar Husbandry				
Ope	ecial comments if any	J Corpor Action				
		i) of (and !				
	19					
	1044					

	property?	Yes, No	TY DETAILS ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding, ☐ Legs
2.	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties?	Demand, ☐ SI	hape, ☐ Any Other: ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
3.	Is property easily sellable & marketable?		☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
4.	How is the current utility of the property?		
5.	At what True rate 6	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good,	☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
	this Property?	Year of purchase	12/1-1.0702
		Purchase Price-	

S SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/

Prot No	1 4000	/ Amoun -
Plot No. 12/1-	/ [1.07 cm
, 20	20po /-	71.66 19Khs

NOTES:

DON POOR NO 20, MONKERS ROOM, SAND Storage and one sheed under which maintenance of Markines is been ranied out.

2) Plot NO 12/2 is the entry of the proporty

3) The Bhoir dreding is barcially a company who extracts rand from Ichadi and the concerned land is parsially used 20162 that openation.

Page 9 of 13

		Proper	6 or Transaction alread	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
	Name (source of	Propert	у		
	information) Contact No.	NA	DEEPPK.	ROMAK	
	3. Type of source of	W	900074406	9828385318	
	information (Seller/ Property dealer/ no	NA arby	PROPERTY		
4	people)	1070	DERICE	DEALER.	
5.		147	15 19 Kh -20	lakh/ 18 Laims-	20 10Khr/
			SALE	SAIC.	
6.	The state of the s	y			
7.	Irregular)	r.	IRREGULAR MA LAMO.	TRREGULAR MA LAND	
٠.	Area/ Size of the Property		2.5 Acres	Spror	
3.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No.	of	CIEAR		
	owners Location/ surrounding	/ Base Case	(CHA	CLEAR	
	neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better Highly Better than the subject Property)	1	SURROUMDING	SURPOUNDIN	. 40
	Distance from the subject Property	0	1 Km	2'5/cm	
	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		A Boue	AT -	
(Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)		MORMAL	-	
	Approach road width		F 36M	36m	
	operty Demarcation	-	VACANT.	YACAMT	
Ye ei	es, No, Partly, mporarily) er factors (Corner,		५८८.	YES.	
cii ega icu	de open, North-East ng, Park facing, al/ Financial ımbrance, etc.)		CORMER.		
iy SCI	other details/ ussion held	NA	0.960	200	
ese	ent expected Sale				

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is serrest property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me, I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by the will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation, In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

CAXMAN PATTL
The state of the s
EMPLOYEE.
1821
9321787902
5/03/24

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	VIS (2023-24)-P(767-665-	1026
Surveyor Name	DIABMAC NEWZERI	,
Signature		
Date	5/03/24	



SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K. Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor this Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Plantage of the Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. interested organization. Detailed Survey form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation agrees a second or surveyor has given in site inspection report based on

	case it is required to cross ch which Valuation report is prep		and per	67.66	5-1006
	MURIT ASIMANA	VISCOOR 3-	005	a chiada barrera da antida de caractería de caractería de caractería de caractería de caractería de caractería	and the second s
1	File No.	DHAWAC.	VANJAKIP	YT CTP	6
2	Manne of the Surveyor	BHOTE DI	CEPTAG	Per Dr	1014,
8.	Borrower Name	DHAWA (. VANJARI BHOJE DECOJN G PYT CTP BHOJE BHOJE, MANACI BHOJE, SHANKAR BHOJE, MANACI BHOJE,			
į.	Name of the Owner	POT NO. 12/1, 20.			is lacked survey
	Property Address which has to be	P(or №0./2//, 20. Downer, □ Representative, □ No one was available, □ Property is locked, survey			
	social social	No one was distance.			
-	Property shown & identified by at	could not be done from in			Contact
spot		Name		230178	7902
Ì		CAXMON			Jane Hom Hame Pre
-	il the	The schedule of the	properties mention	ned in the	deed, From name plate / owner representative, - roperty could not be done,
T	How Property is Identified by the	Understand on the propert	ty, Identified by	the owner,	owner and not be done,
- 1	Surveyor	displayed on the party ne	ople. Identificat	ion of the p	roperty could have
- 1		Enquired from fleatby po	displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner, own		
- 1		Survey was not done	relevant napers	available t	o match the boundaries,
+	Are Boundaries matched	Yes, No, No	ti- available do	cuments	
1		☐ Boundaries not mentio	ned in available do	- 9. photogra	aphs)
10	Tuna Tuna	Full survey (inside-out	with measurement	S & Photogr	abs.
3	urvey Type	☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)			
		t the (No mossurements)			
		☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements) ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA			
1	eason for Half survey or only		Ide/t he curveyed completely		
photographs taken MF		□ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, □ Residential House, □ Low Rise Apartment, □			
Ty	pe of Property	Flat in Multistoried Apa	T Commercial Lan	d & Building	z. Commercial Office,
La ex	N.t (and	Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Land & Building, Commercial Office, Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Land Building, Hotel Industrial			
		Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial,			
		☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial			
		Plot Agricultural Land			
		☐ Self-measured, ☐ Samp	ole measurement,	☐ No meas	urement 19 GOOSIP
	perty Measurement	Sell-illeasured, E sump	L. Ildiaa sa maasi	roment not	required Co
Reas	son for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required			
		☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so			
		didn't enter the property, □ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time □ Any other Reason:			
	K. A	measure the area within lin	nited time L. Any	otner Reaso	on:
nd A	Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per M	ар	As per site survey
	25 部	12/1-600059+1	20-16900	19.M	10-16900591
ere	d Built-up Area	20 - 16900 59 m As per Title deed	As per M		As per site survey
-10	a built-up Alea	As per fille deed	73 bei 141		- F
10+	V ====================================				Cauldult be Cumusued
	y possessed by at the time of				, \square Couldn't be Surveyed
ey		☐ Property was locked, ☐ I	Bank sealed, 🗆 Co	ourt sealed	
nega	ative observation of the				

		The derived strives	
		property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
		is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	⊖ Yes, □ No, □ Only with Temporary boundaries
Į	20.	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	M.B
1	21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person:		CAXMAN	PATIC
b.	Relation:	EME	royer	PRIZE

c. Signature:

d. Date: 5/03/00

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature:

c. Date:

MANAC VANJART